Regal- und Lagerkennzeichnung
Shelf and warehouse labeling
1A Tapes GmbH · Mittelstraße 9 · 07554 Korbußenwww.1atapes.de +49 36602 2891 00
 2 l Contents
 Inhaltsverzeichnis l 3
Beschriftungstaschen 4
Lagerplatzbeschilderung 5
Labelling pockets 4

For marking warehouse and storage spaces
Individual and scratch-resistant print
Wear-resistant and high resistance
Suitable for smooth indoor 昀氀oors
Material: PVC
Materialstärke: 1,2 mm
Ober昀氀äche: leicht glänzend
Kleber: permanenter Acrylat-Kleber
Einsatzbereich: Innenbereich
Material: PVC
Material thickness: 1.2 mm
Surface: slightly glossy
Adhesive: permanent acrylic adhesive
Application area: indoor
Größen (HxB) Artikelnummer
100 mm x 120 mm LB99.PX01.100-120
100 mm x 180 mm LB99.PX01.100-180
100 mm x 300 mm LB99.PX01.100-300
150 mm x 200 mm LB99.PX01.150-200
200 mm x 300 mm LB99.PX01.200-300
Dimensions (HxW) Item number
100 mm x 120 mm LB99.PX01.100-120
100 mm x 180 mm LB99.PX01.100-180
100 mm x 300 mm LB99.PX01.100-300

s
c
h
e
 //
 P
o
c
k
e
t
 Lagerkennzeichnung l 7
Decken-/ Blocklagerschild individuell bedruckbar
Abkantung: 50 mm
HxB in mm Gewicht Artikelnummer
240 x 300 ca. 0,2 kg LB99.SDB00.240-300.1
325 x 425 ca. 0,3 kg LB99.SDB00.325-425.1
600 x 800 ca. 0,9 kg LB99.SDB00.600-800.1
Ceiling-/ Block storage sign individually designable
bevelling: 50 mm
HxW in mm Weight Item number
200 x 300 approx. 0,2 kg LB99.SDB00.240-300.1
325 x 425 approx. 0,3 kg LB99.SDB00.325-425.1
600 x 800 approx. 0,9 kg LB99.SDB00.600-800.1
Decken-/ Blocklagerschild individuell bedruckbar
HxB in mm Gewicht Artikelnummer
240 x 300 ca. 0,2 kg LB99.SDB00.240-300
325 x 425 ca. 0,3 kg LB99.SDB00.325-425
600 x 800 ca. 0,9 kg LB99.SDB00.600-800
Ceiling-/ Block storage sign individually designable
HxW in mm Weight Item number
240 x 300 approx. 0,2 kg LB99.SDB00.240-300
325 x 425 approx. 0,3 kg LB99.SDB00.325-425
600 x 800 approx. 0,9 kg LB99.SDB00.600-800
Decken-/ Blocklagerschild mit Einstecktasche
Abkantung: 50 mm
passend für DIN A4 quer oder DIN A3 quer
HxB in mm Gewicht Artikelnummer
240 x 300 (A4) ca. 0,3 kg LB99.SDBT.240-300.1
325 x 425 (A3) ca. 0,4 kg LB99.SDBT.325-425.1
Ceiling-/ Block storage sign with insert pocket
bevelling: 50 mm
suitable for DIN A4 landscape or DIN A3 landscape
HxW in mm Weight Item number
240 x 300 (A4) approx. 0,3 kg LB99.SDBT.240-340.1
325 x 425 (A3) approx. 0,4 kg LB99.SDBT.325-425.1
+49 36602 2891 00 8 l Warehouse marking
Fahnenschilder
Flag signs

Vollständig individuell gestaltbar!
Material: rigid foam
Material thickness: 3 mm
Scope of delivery: NOT supplied pre-drilled
Dimensions max: 1000 x 2000 mm
Application area: indoor
Fully individual design!
For marking the basic order in the warehouse
Highly visible on the front sides of racks
Used for loading ramps, aisles, high racks, block storage areas
Customised production e.g. colours, company logo or
special dimensions
Scalable font size for optimum legibility
Shelf line and aisle signs
Height x width Weight Item number
400 x 400 mm approx.  0.25 kg LB99.SD00.400-400
600 x 600 mm approx.  0.55 kg LB99.SD00.600-600
800 x 800 mm approx.  0.95 kg LB99.SD00.800-800
Regalzeilen- und Gangschilder
Höhe x Breite Gewicht Artikelnummer
400 x 400 mm ca. 0,25 kg LB99.SD00.400-400
600 x 600 mm ca. 0,55 kg LB99.SD00.600-600

Einsatzbereich: Innenbereich
Vollständig individuell gestaltbar!
Material: rigid foam
Material thickness: 3 mm
Scope of delivery: supplied with drilled hole
Mounting: matching accessories page 23
Application area: indoor
Fully individual design!
Easily visible from a great distance
Printing on all sides
Customised production e.g. colours,
company logo or special formats
Scalable font size for optimum legibility
Deckenwürfel (4-seitig)
Größen (HxB) Gewicht Artikelnummer
400 mm x 400 mm ca. 1,5 kg LB99.SDK00.400-400
600 mm x 600 mm ca. 3,3 kg LB99.SDK00.600-600
Deckendreieck (3-seitig)
Größen (HxB) Gewicht Artikelnummer
400 mm x 400 mm ca. 1,0 kg LB99.SDD00.400-400
600 mm x 600 mm ca. 2,2 kg LB99.SDD00.600-600
Ceiling cube (4-sided)
Dimensions (HxW) Weight Item number
400 mm x 400 mm approx. 1.5 kg LB99.SDK00.400-400
600 mm x 600 mm approx. 3.3 kg LB99.SDK00.600-600